Cole-Parmer®
Integrity 10 Reaction Station
•	10 individual cells in one unit
•	 Individual control of temperature and
stirring rate for each cell
•	Temperature range of -30°C to 150°C
•	Stirring rate of 350 rpm to 1200 rpm
•	Cell working volume of 1ml to 25mL

25mL, the Integrity 10 is an excellent screening tool for most laboratories and
can also be used to establish ideal process conditions.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Legacy Sku.
Integrity 10 with 10 individually controlled cells, UK, US & EU power leads 36630-00 PS20000
Integrity 10 refluxinerting unit 36630-97 ATS20100
SVL 22 thread inerting caps, compatible with ATS10075, for use with ATS20100 36630-94 ATS20002
Glass tubes 24 150mm, SVL 22 thread pack of 10 36630-85 ATS10075
Kimble thread inerting caps for use with ATS20100 36630-95 ATS20003
Kimble thread 24 150mm glass tubes compatible with ATS20003, for use with ATS20100 36630-96 ATS20004
Small volume test tubes 24 - 16mm taper ( 3mL ) x10 36630-83 ATS10055
Reducing sleeves for ATS10055 x10 36630-84 ATS10056
Small volume test tubes 24 - 11mm taper ( 1mL ) x10 36630-87 ATS10209
Reducing sleeves for ATS10209 36630-86 ATS10101
Stirrer bars 10 6mm, pack of 10 36630-98 AZS4206
Stirrer bars 12 4.5mm, pack of 10 36630-99 AZS4235
Multi-Temp 10 plug-in box 36630-80 ATS10001
Temperature probe, pack of 6 36630-81 ATS10027
Temperature probe, pack of 10 36630-82 ATS10027 10
Integrity software 36630-92 ATS11005
Non Intrusive IR sensor, pack of 1 36630-90 ATS10360 1
Small Intrusive IR probe in stainless steel PID-NIR5-BNSD, pack of 1 36630-88 ATS10230
Large Intrusive IR and NIR probe pack of 1 36630-91 ATS10394 1
Multi-IR plug-in box 36630-89 ATS10232E
AZ-EMEA-LT-00253 0122 Find out more at antylia.com
Technical Specification
Specification Integrity 10
Number of cell positions 10